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09/23/2007 09:09:10

Race Date: 09/15/2007
Release Time: 07:30:00

M. Kotowski
F. Correia
F. Correia
F. King

R. Peffer

F. King

M. Matwij

E. Malaga
E. Malaga
T. Rodgers
J. Giankos
J. Giankos
F. Correia
J. De Medeiros
E. Malaga

F. Correia
M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
V. Radoman
A Wewior
M. Matwij
M. Kotowski
J. Erwin

J. Erwin

P. Hatzis

J. Erwin

J. Erwin

J. Erwin

P. Hatzis
House of H
F. Correia
S. Magda
House of H
Kulis

. Malaga
Kulis
Magda
Kulis
Silvano
King
Hatzis

. Monardo
. Monardo
. Taylor
House of H
J. Zielinski
J. Zielinski
T. Rodgers
J. Doise

B. Taylor

J. Zielinski
H Kelm

J. Giankos
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Club Name

Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro € 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PED7
Hamilton C 07

North Road RPA

LatchfordYBL06

Members/Flyers: 59

Birds:

1122

Ring/Band No

CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
FLAM
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CU HC
Cu
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
Ccu

Ccu

Ccu

Ccu

Ccu

Ccu

Ccu

MNI
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
WBVR
FLAM
CU-MISS
FLAM
CU-MISS
Ccu
CUHC
CU-MISS
Ccu
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CUHC
Cu
CU-0AK
CU-MISS
FLAM
CU HC
CU HC
Cu
Cucp
CUHC

10273
10049
10042
9462
701
9431
10515
10177
10226
0098
1005
1047
10002
9562
10205
10006
10247
10270
10286
302
8241
10530
10256
5527
5528
70
5533
5547
5510
7

819
10031
9346
7496
804
10191
834
9324
20529
2573
9494
101
9952
9913
953
5245
7166
9375
0070
9

907
21079
186
1008

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance

22 417.201

23 424.088

2 424.088

25 420.566

25 434.365

2 420.566

25 416.317

22 415.226

2 415.226

22 442770

2 469.959

25 469.959

3 424.088

21 415.750
3 415.226
4  424.088
2 417.201
3 4M7.201
4  417.201
12 469.762
25 410.462
2 416317
5 417.201
25 457.166

457.166
12 435.348

457.166
4 457.166
5 457.166
2 435.348
25 416.714
5 424.088
10 415.031
416.714
25 441.752
4 415226
2 441.752
2 415.031
3 441752
23 460.129
3 420.566
3 435.348
22 413.798
2 413.798
19 470.110
416.714
17 413.438
2 413438
2 442770
10 458.745
2 470110
3 413438
13 408.649
3  469.959

Var Clocked
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11:58:31
12:03:52
12:03:58
12:02:45
12:12:02
12:04:52
12:02:14
12:02:07
12:02:40
12:21:13
12:39:43
12:39:43
12:09:54
12:04:45
12:04:28
12:11:21
12:07:26
12:07:28
12:07:30
12:42:47
12:03:25
12:07:23
12:08:08
12:35:04
12:35:06
12:20:33
12:35:09
12:35:10
12:35:13
12:20:41
12:08:17
12:13:10
12:06:49
12:08:50
12:25:38
12:07:57
12:25:46
12:07:29
12:25:58
12:38:27
12:11:56
12:21:51
12:07:28
12:07:31
12:45:21
12:09:49
12:07:41
12:07:43
12:27:32
12:38:41
12:46:28
12:08:20
12:05:37
12:46:47

ToWin
0:00
0:57
1:03
2:03
2:22
4:09
4:17
4:53
5:26
5:52
6:25
6:25
6:53
711
7:15
8:18
8:54
8:57
8:58
9:16
9:19
9:27
9:36
9:52
9:54
9:55

Velocity

1553.7248
1548.2695
1547.7044
1541.9468
1540.1194
1530.0728
1529.2653
1625.9117
1622.8337
1520.4144
1517.3836
1517.3836
1514.8997
1513.1938
1512.8467
1507.0932
1503.7883
1503.6076
1503.4270
1501.8767
1501.4831
1500.8724
1500.0036
1498.5774
1498.4136
1498.3583
9:57 1498.1681
9:58 1498.0863
10:01 1497.8409
10:02 1497.6710
10:05 1497.4451
10:06 1497.4254
10:11 1497.1355
10:38 1494.4913
10:40 1494.3312
10:45 14923.8874
10:47 1492.6575
10:52 1493.5421
10:59 1492.6482
11:08 1491.8068
11:09 1491.7214
11:10 1491.6841
11:13 1491.3431
11:16 1491.0744
11:20 1490.7563
11:37 1489.2394
11:41 1488.8830
11:43 1488.7043
11:50 1488.1358
12:12 1486.1347
12:19 1485.4961
12:20 1485.4060
12:01 1484.4287
12:42 1483.5345



Pos MemberiFlyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

D. Silvano

L. Chrusciak
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
M. Olejnik

J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J.&T. Smolenaars
J. Giankos

Jozef Trocki

T. Wilton

R. Ruber

R. Ruber

S. Magda

J. Brynkus

W. Badgerow & Son

. Majchrowski
Peffer
Peffer
Olejnik
Olejnik
Lindley
Lindley

. Lindley
Lindley
Lindley
Ubbels
Ubbels
Ubbels

. Silvano
Briggs/Bawden
D. Silvano
K. Harry-Paul
T. Chyl

T. Wilton
W. Cieslak
C. Ubbels
J. Giankos
E. Malaga
D. Silvano
T. Rodgers
J. Malec

J. Zielinski
D. Kulis

J. Malec

J. Zielinski
D. Walker
J. Malec

J. Malec

V. Radoman
V. Radoman
M. Olejnik
M. Olejnik
F. King

J. Lockert
J. Lockert
F. King

B. Taylor

M. Matwij

COPOROOONEEAAP

114 K. Wyrebek
115 S. Monardo

2
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Club Name

Hamiton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamiton C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamiton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamiton C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Hamiton C 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Hamiton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamiton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamiton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamiton C 07
Hamiton C 07
Hamiton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07

Mississaug
Mississaug

07
07

Ring/Band No

Ccu
CU-MISS
FLAM
FLAM
Ccu
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
Ccu
FLAM
Ccu
CUHC
CU-MISS
Ccu
CUHC
CU-MISS
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
FLAM
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
Cucp
CUHC
CU-MISS
CUHC
FLAM
CU-MISS
FLAM
CUHC
CU-MISS
CUHC
FLAM
CUHC
Ccu

Ccu
CUHC
CU-MISS
FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
Ccu
CU-MISS
FLAM
FLAM
CU-MISS
CUHC
Ccu-wy
CU-MISS
CU-MISS

Col

19857
9199
651
592
25791
679
615
694
1020
581
176
2625
577
9345
502
1105
10455
739
740
2115
2131
1158
1152
1173
1160
1183
262
342
325
2584
117
2585
9644
1618
190
10149
272
1070
10383
2599
0067
71
21065
20536
65
9361
220
53

16
323
310
2136
25762
9439
411
401
9436
950
204
10139
9949

Sx Bd Distance

2
21
25
2
25
3
4
5

16
25
25
2
3

17
22
2
3
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460.129
418.032
442,045
442.045
453.885
442.045
442.045
442.045
469.959
402.630
446.210
471.774
471.774
415.031
402.427
468.854
420.555
434.365
434.365
453.885
453.885
461.226
461.226
461.226
461.226
461.226
441.579
441.579
441.579
460.129
407.685
460.129
413.370
451.939
446.210
416.426
441.579
469.959
415.226
460.129
442.770
459.896
413.438
441.752
459.896
413.438
430.496
459.896
459.896
469.762
469.762
453.885
453.885
420.566
440.967
440.967
420.566
470.110
416.317
415.652
413.798

Var Clocked
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12:40:11
12:11:51
12:28:06
12:28:07
12:36:07
12:28:08
12:28:09
12:28:10
12:47:02
12:02:00
12:31:20
12:48:40
12:48:43
12:10:00
12:01:56
12:47:06
12:14:38
12:24.04
12:24.06
12:37:20
12:37:20
12:42:27
12:42:31
12:42:33
12:42:41
12:42:43
12:29:29
12:29:33
12:29:35
12:42:17
12:06:38
12:42:19
12:10:35
12:37:03
12:33:01
12:12:48
12:29:53
12:49:38
12:12:26
12:43:05
12:31:16
12:42:59
12:11:30
12:30:48
12:43:09
12:11:32
12:23:1
12:43:15
12:43:21
12:50:20
12:50:21
12:39:43
12:39:51
12:17:07
12:31:04
12:31:07
12:17:12
12:51:08
12:14:36
12:14:12
12:13:05

ToWin Velocity
12:42 1483.4702
12:48 1483.0151
12:49 1482.8749
12:50 1482.7920
12:51 1482.7190
12:51 1482.7091
12:52 1482.6262
12:53 1482.5433
12:55 1482.3646
12:25 1482.1336
13:13 1480.7854
13:17 1480.4623
13:19 1480.2301
13:23 1480.1313
13:23 1479.8737
13:38 1478.6276
13:49 1477.6101
13:55 1477.0970
13:57 1476.9296
13:58 1476.8492
13:58 1476.8492
14:06 1476.1594
14:10 1475.8445
14:11 1475.6871
14:19 1475.0578
14:21 1474.9006
14:25 1474.4694
14:29 1474.1412
14:31 1473.9772
14:36 1473.4941
14:45 1473.3551
14:38 1473.3368
14:42 1473.0959
14:37 1473.0822
14:48 1472.5593
14:48 1472.5106
14:48 1472.5026
15:14 1470.3066
15:15 1470.1735
15:20 1469.7289
15:21 1469.6946
15:24 1469.3945
15:32 1468.6963
15:33 1468.6631
15:33 1468.6125
15:34 1468.5224
15:36 1468.3509
15:39 1468.1437
15:44 1467.6751
15:58 1466.4787
15:59 1466.4024
16:10 1465.4846
16:17 1464.8540
16:18 1464.7913
16:19 1464.6822
16:22 1464.4390
16:23 1464.3663
16:28 1463.9091
16:41 1462.8145
16:44 1462.5334
16:53 1461.7533

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
163
154
165
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

S. Monardo
S. Monardo
Jozef Trocki
J. Malec
Jozef Trocki
J. Brynkus

A Wewior

F Niculescu
C. Ouwendyk
J. Lockert

W. Badgerow & Son

R. Peffer

V. Radoman
T. Wilton
House of H
J. Brynkus
T. Wilton

T. Wilton
House of H
T. Chyl

H Kelm

M. Kelm

T. Rodgers
K. Harry-Paul
Briggs/Bawden
A. Majchrowski
J.M. Sousa
S. Ammour

L. Chrusciak
A. Majchrowski
A Wewior

J. Lockert

B. Taylor

M. Matwij

M. Matwij

B. Taylor

S. Amrmour

K. Wyrebek
C. Ubbhels

I Marino

J. Doise

P. Hatzis

W. Cieslak
R. Ruber

T. Rodgers
S. Amour

R. Ruber

R. Ruber

T. Chyl

K. Wyrebek
K. Wyrebek
T. Chyl

D. Walker

A Wewior

S. Amour

B Nightingale
J. Brynkus

I Marino

R. Peffer

V. Radoman
D. Kulis

NNNN

Club Name

Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
PINE VALLE 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEO07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Mississaug 07
Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07
mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEOQ7
Flamboro C 07
Hamilton C 07
Flamboro C 07

Ring/Band No

CU-MISS
CU-MISS
cu
CUHC
cu

cu

cu

NIC

cu
FLAM
CUHC
FLAM
CU SiL
FLAM
MNI

Ccu
FLAM
FLAM
CU-MNI
CUHC
cu

cu
FLAM
CU-MISS
CuUcCP
CU-MISS
cu
CUHC
CU-MISS
SK-02-30
cu
FLAM
CUHC
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CUHC
CUHC
CU-MISS
FLAM
CUcCP
CUHC
Ccu
CU-MISS
CUHC
FLAM
CU FLAM
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CU-MISS
CU-MISS
CUHC
FLAM
Ccu
CUHC
CUcCP
cu
CUCP
FLAM
CUHC
FLAM

Col

9950
9947
591
63
301
535
8275
294
6663 B/BR
419
459
736
615
162
865
540
182
180
802
1602
445
17263
0052
9697
112
10465
19916
452
9502
1878
8250
428
918
10506
10519
905
493
10116
356
616
248
43
10157
506
0080
870
530
2417
1666
10102
10127
1624
216
8269
435
41
543
617
735
309
810
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Bd Distance

N~
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413.798
413.798
402.630
459.896
402.630
402.427
410.462
414.897
392.986
440.967
468.854
434.365
469.762
446.210
416.714
402.427
446.210
446.210
416.714
451.939
408.649
408.649
442770
413.370
407.685
420.555
452.052
471.434
418.032
420.555
410.462
440.967
470.110
416.317
416.317
470.110
471.434
415.652
441.579
402.808
458.745
435.348
416.426
471.774
442.770
471.434
471.774
471.774
451.939
415.652
415.652
451.939
430.496
410.462
471.434
403.403
402.427
402.808
434.365
469.762
441.752

Var Clocked

0
0
53
0
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12:13:07
12:13:09
12:06:07
12:45:00
12:06:15
12:05:50
12:11:26
12:14:34
11:59:38
12:33:05
12:52:21
12:28:39
12:53:16
12:37:16
12:17:10
12:07:30
12:37:45
12:37:47
12:17:27
12:42:08
12:12:25
12:12:06
12:35:44
12:15:35
12:11:39
12:20:55
12:42:46
12:56:17
12:19:20
12:21:09
12:14:21
12:35:26
12:55:51
12:18:40
12:18:41
12:56:25
12:57:24
12:18:51
12:37:00
12:10:06
12:49:21
12:33:18
12:20:12
12:58:47
12:38:45
12:58:46
12:59:19
12:59:22
12:45:47
12:21:17
12:21:24
12:47:30
12:32:48
12:19:07
13:02:01
12:14:22
12:13:57
12:14:37
12:37:12
13:03:38
12:44.06

ToWin Velocity
16:55 1461.5812
16:57 1461.4091
16:41 1460.0176
17:14 1459.9873
16:50 1459.3123
17:26 1458.9498
17:28 1458.7083
17:37 1457.9958
17:41 1457.6313
18:13 1454.9365
18:18 1454.5450
18:19 1454.4283
18:34 1453.1718
18:46 1452.1914
18:59 1451.1225
19:10 1450.1874
19:13 1449.9106
19:15 1449.7526
19:16 1449.6921
19:18 1449.0785
18:58 1448.6589
19:29 1448.5962
19:33 1448.2229
19:44 1447.3068
19:53 1447.1166
20:03 1445.6949
20:08 1445.3330
20:13 1444.8608
20:16 1444.6611
20:17 1444.5363
20:26 1443.7442
20:27 1443.7422
20:39 1442.7190
20:45 1442.2067
20:46 1442.1234
21:09 1440.2144
21:131439.9328
21:24 1438.9891
21:32 1438.3681
21:35 1438.0864
21:54 1436.4960
22:08 1435.3709
22:13 1434.9621
22:14 1434.9085
22:24 1434.0729
22:251433.9471
22:42 1432.5846
22:451432.3672
22:40 1432.3200
23:51 1426.9680
23:58 1426.3967
24:15 1424.5715
24:55 1421.7173
25:16 1419.9386
25:18 1419.9106
25:34 1418.6016
25:51 1417.2460
26:16 1415.2650
26:32 1413.9486
27:47 1408.0188
28:06 1406.4731

Nom



Pos Member/Flyer Name

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

211
241
244

J. Tavares

W. Badgerow & Son

J.M. Sousa

J. Davidson
J.M. Sousa

3. Amtmour
Willowponds Loft
K. Wyrebek

L Farkas

J. Doise

H Kelm

D. Walker

| Marino

| Marino
Willowponds Loft
B Nightingale
R Feder

A Wewior

M. Kelm

| Marino

Jozef Trocki

J. De Medeiros
M Mazur

M Mazur

Club Name

Mississaug 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Hamilton C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
Flamboro C 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
mississaug 07
mississaug 07
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
CENTRAL PEO7
Mississaug 07
Central Pe 07
Central Pe 07

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Heavenly Messengers

A Camilleri
A. Szymczak

PINE VALLE 07
CENTRAL PEO7
PINE VALLE 07

Ring/Band No

CU-MISS
CUHC
cu

cu

Cu
CUHC
cu
CU-MISS
Cuce
CUHC
cu

cu

CU CENT
CU CPRP
Cu AU
cuce
MNI

cu

cu
CUcCpP
cu
CU-MISS
cu

Cu

Cu
cCuce
cu

Col
9835
1108
19946
3842
19915
444
742
10105
586
1761
195
291
624
644
7782
18
140
8247
17254
609
558
9579
513
924

6934 B/BR
79
6812 BICH

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

16
3
2
14
3

419.217
468.854
452.052
454.278
452.052
471.434
388.759
415.652
390.570
458.745
408.649
430.496
402.808
402.808
388.759
403.403
398.152
410.462
408.649
402.808
402.630
415.750
403.172
403.172

394.983
400.038
393.678

[+]

0

cwmeoocoh iocoocoo
W )

b
[- 3 -]

-1

12:28:05
13:03:26
12:51:44
12:54:07
12:53:02
13:08:20
12:09:06
12:28:30
12:10:43
12:59:51
12:24:10
12:40:07
12:20:58
12:21:39
12:11:37
12:22:23
12:19:21
12:29:10
12:28:57
12:25:24
12:25:53
12:35:28
12:26:37
12:26:44

12:23:36
12:39:31
12:36:16

ToWin Velocity
28:07 1406.3752
28:10 1406.1947
28:24 1405.0518
29:09 1401.5325
29:36 1399.3974
30:53 1393.4010
31:00 1392.9022
31:05 1392.4690
31:20 1391.3317
31:27 1390.7685
30:57 1390.7513
32:01 1388.1743
32:50 1384.3785
33:331381.1349
33:42 1380.4545
33:52 1379.7059
34:59 1375.0292
35:291372.2331
36:41 1366.9477
37:26 1363.6019
37:10 1362.4033
38:00 1361.0323
37:38 1360.6468
37:45 1360.1115

1345.2453
1292.4603
1285.4092

Nom
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Pos

48
49
50
Ll
82
83
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

09/22/2007 07:33:34

North Road RPA

Champion Young Bird Loft

lyers
J. Erwin

J.&T. Smolenaars
D. Silvano

F. King

§S. Monardo

G. Lindley

M. Kotowski

J. Giankos

T. Rodgers

C. Ubbels

C. Ouwendyk
J.M. Sousa

F. Correia

B Nightingale
A Camilleri

| Marino

R. Peffer

M. Olejnik

A. Szymczak
M. Matwij

A. De Cesare
D. Walker

D. Kulis

B. Taylor

P. Hatzis

E. Malaga

R Feder

V. Radoman

J. Davidson

K. Wyrebek

R Ferreira
House of H

J. De Medeiros
F. Nemeth

J. Zielinski

K. Harry-Paul
T. Wilton

W. Cieslak

J. Malec

A Wewior
Willowponds Loft
S. Magda

J. Brynkus

J. Black

J. Lockert

A. Majchrowski
W. Badgerow & Son

lyer
R. Ruber

C. Muscat

F Niculescu

J. Doise

J. Zapora

S. Armour

D. Moffatt

M. Kelm

F. Sansano

L Farkas

M Mazur

Jozef Trocki

K. Kryszajtys
Heavenly Messengers
L. Chrusciak

H Kelm

T.Chyl
Briggs/Bawden
F. Watson

W. Butterfield

B. Kirkelos & Son

[ Burk Burk Nort Nort Latc Latc Total
Hamilton Cen 659 650 477 539 575 432 3332
FlamboroClu 705 561 585 501 252 267 2871
Hamilton Cen 615 675 211 571 418 206 2696
Mississauga 710 712 447 255 295 2419
Mississauga 301 663 427 482 139 2012
Hamilton Cen 25 435 343 464 453 175 1895
Mississauga 468 360 84 52 414 487 1865
Hamilton Cen 404 493 387 107 92 333 1816
Flamboro Clu 558 204 278 418 60 185 1703
Flamboro Clu 233 372 332 477 115 115 1644
PINEVALLEY 430 443 316 72 215 1476
Hamilton Cen 427 339 223 299 187 1475
Mississauga 77 279 326 234 499 1415
CENTRAL PEEL 384 153 607 259 1403
CENTRAL PEEL276 406 528 133 1343
CENTRALPEEL225 100 390 295 245 1255
Flamboro Clu 144 144 107 216 355 189 1155
Hamilton Cen 290 487 191 15 14 1127
PINE VALLEY 17 624 254 48 162 1105
Mississauga 122 304 124 108 248 197 1103
PINE VALLEY 414 319 54 291 1078
Flamboro Clu 465 55 256 252 12 1040
Flamboro Clu 185 260 224 243 912
Hamilton Cen 207 184 208 78 94 131 902
Hamilton Cen 249 254 39 100 241 883
Mississauga 121 124 83 100 404 832
mississauga 400 97 313 10 820
HamiltonCen 116 157 254 102 78 110 817
Hamilton Cen 128 214 90 110 208 750
Mississauga 191 289 91 571
mississauga 312 148 73 533
mississauga 31 80 192 228 531
Mississauga 189 56 167 99 511
Flamboro Clu 243 4 106 142 495
Mississauga 208 221 429
Mississauga 126 259 26 411
Flamboro Clu 65 45 104 111 72 397
Mississauga 260 112 23 395
Hamilton Cen 68 232 6 52 358
mississauga 145 87 92 324
CENTRAL PEEL 174 144 318
Mississauga 4 112 200 316
mississauga 32 235 44 3
mississauga 136 68 91 295
Flamboro Clu 146 17 47 46 7 263
Mississauga 189 1 42 232
Hamilton Cen 144 31 43 218
C Burk Burk Nort Nort Latc Latc Total
Hamilton Cen 8 15 93 216
PINEVALLEY 43 141 20 204
mississauga 43 156 199
Hamifton Cen 135 63 198
Hamilton Cen 196 1%
Hamilton Cen 99 30 51 180
Flamboro Clu 115 5 50 170
CENTRAL PEEL 16 154 170
Mississauga 128 128
CENTRAL PEEL 121 121
Central Peel 60 55 15
CENTRAL PEEL 64 48 13
Mississauga 101 10
PINE VALLEY 3 51 44 98
Mississauga 7 57 64
CENTRAL PEEL 60 60
Hamilton Cen 2 25 46
CENTRAL PEEL 28 28
CENTRAL PEEL 22 22
mississauga 18 3 21
Hamiltton Cen 17 17

09/22/2007 07:35:54

Pos

© o N oW N -

Pos
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74

North Road RPA

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
D. Silvano

J. Erwin

R. Peffer

M. Kotowski
J.&T. Smolenaars
F. King

M. Matwij

C. Ouwendyk

J. Giankos

I. MARINO

F. Correia

J.M. Sousa

T. Rodgers

V. Radoman

C. Ubbels

G. Lindley

$§. Monardo

B. NIGHTINGALE
E. Malaga

B. Taylor

P. Hatzis

M. Olejnik

D. Kulis

D. Walker

T. Wilton

J. Davidson

K. Wyrebek

J. Lockert

House of H

K. Harry-Paul

R. Ruber

R. FEDER

A. Szymczak

$S. Armour

M. Kelm

J. Zielinski

A. Majchrowski
J. BRYNKUS

8. Magda

L. FARKAS

F Niculescu
Heavenly Messengers
J. Doise

A. CAMILLERI

M Mazur

W. Badgerow & Son
J.VIEIRA

Member/Flyer Name
H. KELM

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
D Viera

A. Merlo

J. TORCHIA

C. Del Frate

B. Kirkelos & Son
D Polin

F. WATSON

K. Kryszajtys

F. Sansano

J. Tavares

J. Zapora

T. Chyl

L. Chrusciak

R Ferreira

Jozef Trocki

J. Black

W. Butterfield

J. Malec

J. De Medeiros

D. Moffatt

W. Cieslak

F. Nemeth

A Wewior
BRIGGS& BAWDEN
C. Muscat

A. De Cesare

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Mississaug
PINE VALLE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Hamilton C

Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Mississaug
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
mississaug
PINE VALLE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Mississaug
mississaug
Mississaug
CENTRAL PE
mississaug
PINE VALLE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
Central Pe
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE

Club
CENTRAL PE

CENTRAL PE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
Hamilton C
mississaug
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Mississaug
mississaug
CENTRAL PE
mississaug
mississaug
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
mississaug
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
PINE VALLE

To Win
0:00
0:41
4:10
4:47
6:26
7:18
8:53
14:52
20:38
18:13
20:50
22:42
23:22
26:49
27:46
29:37
25:43
27:04
28:32
34:22
31:31
39:05
38:29
37:47
39:52
45:27
47:28
52:29
54:14
54:35
73:55
62:41
62:01
79:32
67:34
69:30
72:03
70:37
7721
73:05
80:16
76:06
94:15
84:36
89:39
114:01
96:46

To Win
106:58

37:04
147:29
105:07
54:18
111:23
74:49
86:48
99:32
26:00
43:54
43:16
81:52
71:23
45:23
62:39
60:20
15:19
58:52
45:06
31:39
38:51
28:30
29:04
25:45
9:40
1:12

Bird Average
1420.1060
1419.4626
1415.9288
1415.0406
1413.8259
1412.4787
1410.7182
1403.2288
1401.6312
1400.2055
1398.8192
1398.8177
1397.5998
1396.1987
1393.4189
1393.1544
1393.0852
1390.9090
1390.2656
1389.6170
1389.3018
1384.0019
1383.3160
1382.7330
1382.5686
1378.3863
1371.2727
1370.4589
1364.7487
1363.8588
1356.3156
1352.9340
1352.3454
1351.8350
1350.3710
1349.2745
1348.4472
1345.9285
1341.9946
1340.4777
1339.6405
1338.3148
1337.1547
1331.2842
1327.5567
1323.4938
1316.8521

Bird Average
1312.7860
0.0000
-1130.8808
-1227.7877
-1240.8015
-1244.6731
-1268.6383
-1286.1279
-1288.3661
-1296.7945
-1302.6422
-1321.7909
-1328.2695
-1332.7974
-1335.5502
-1339.2491
-1341.9284
-1342.8952
-1354.7304
-1357.5372
-1365.0522
-1367.5935
-1369.1611
-1374.4612
-1377.6933
-1378.8534
-1393.4365
-1418.0555



North Road RPA

0072212007 07:34:56
Champion Young Bil’d Pos  Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
@ TRodgers FlamboroC 07 FLAM 0064 )
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club RingBandNo  Colour Sex ScoreNo Points #  G.Lindey HamitonC 07 CUKC 1176 W
f D. Silvan HamitonC 07 CUHC 250 § 5 5 V.Radoman HamitonC 07 CUHC 302 YA ]
2 F.King Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 9424 4 m 8 [Marino CENTRALPE 07  CUCENT 64 13
3 J. Erwin Hamiton ¢ 07 CU 5514 4 4 5 D. Walker FlamboroC 07 FLAM 204 7 1
4 C. Quwendyk PINEVALLE 07 CU 6630 BCH C 4 302 5 D. Kulis FlamboroC 07 FLAM 834 L]
5 F.King Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 9491 3o 5 C.Ouwendyk PNEVALLE 07 CU 660 BBR H 2 18
§ J&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 07 FLAM 699 338 5 G. Lindley HamitonC 07 CUHC 1161 P
7 D. Silvano HamitonC 07 CUHC 2585 4 m b §. Monardo Mississaug 07  CU-MISS 9956 110
8 J. Erwin HamitonC 07 CU 5528 3w S G.Lindley HamitonC 07 CUHC 1179 PR ]
9 JAT Smolenaars FamboroC 07 FLAM 646 3o B F.Comsi Mississaug 07 CUMISS 10016 4w
1 D. $ilvano HamiltonC 07 CU 19857 4 "2 5 BNightingaIe CENTRALPE 07 CUCP 47 ¢ 2 180
1 F King Mssssag 07 CUMSS 8457 7 6 W Cieslak Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 9758 T m
n UMTSmenrs  Fambool 0 FLAM 502 ;oW BT LI L L Ol
B URTSmoenaars  FlambooC 07 FLAW 651 3o L i .
o Fking Mississag 07 CUISS 948 2 m :j j;es";?:a ::mcc 3; ZbA:"c 1224 2 :;:
15 A, De Cesare PINEVALLE 07 CU 6746  BCPI 2 M T
, , 6 ACamiller CENTRALPE 07 CUCP 75 C 2 18
16 D, Silvano HamitonC 07 CUHC 2575 2N o
. A T - 66 $. Monardo Mississaug 07  CU-MISS 9913 P 1)
" N mEme o e - 67 M. Kotowski Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 10266 P |
' % JM.Sousa HamitonG 07 CU 13920 18
19 F. Correia Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 10002 4 b4 & 7. Rodgers FambooC 07 FLAM 0089 !
A JEwin HamitonC @7 CU & r M| NI Souse Hamiton¢ 07 CU fsa0e 1
2 J.&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 07 FLAM 654 ! W # M. Sousa hamitonC 07 QU 10938 11
Z G Lindey HamitnC 07 CUHC 1163 }om 7 ADeCesare PNEVALLE O €U %4 BRI C 2 13
I E. Malaga Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 10205 3 7 D. Walker Flambore ¢ 07 CU 20 (L
u  F.King Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 3444 2 W T A Symezek PNEVALLE 07 €U 6B CHK 115
% J. Davidson HamitonC 07 CU 3833 4 ] J.Lockett FlamboroC 07 FLAM 408 4 15
% ) Giankes HamitenC 07 CUHC 1024 2 % ACamiler CENTRALPE 07 CUCP 6 C 2 1M
i J.&T. Smolenaars FlamporoC 07 FLAM 5% 2 M m $. Monardo Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 9949 11
& FKing Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 9420 2 M T F Coreia Wississaug 07 CUMISS 10008 114
8 C.Ubbels FamboroC 07 FLAM 20 V! 1 J Davidson HamitonC 07 CU  38M W
N T Rodgers FamboroC U7 FLAM 680 W 0 ACamiller CENTRALPE 07 CUCP 68 A T
M M Kotowski Mssissaug 07 CUMSS 10280 2 M #o M.Ojnk HamitonC 07 CUKC ~ 21E2 3o
E) J Erwin HamitonC 07 CU 553 90 8 J. Giankos HamiltonC 07 CUHC 102 VA |
% - - B C.Ouwendyk PNEVALLE O7 CU 6647 BOH H 2 145
" f;::ey :::::::g g; gﬂ " ;;gg 2 ;:: B M Natwi Mississaug 0T CU-MISS 10515 T
% JEwin WmitrC 0 OU 566 )W % A DeCesare PNEVALLE 0T CU 9% BBR 1 1
% 11 Sosa hamitonC 07 CU 19046 . 8 R Ferreira mississaug 07 MNI 406 c 2 14
7 JEwi HamitnC 07 €U M1 ) m :; z'mmm S s b
® D Sivao HamitonC 07 CUHC 2584 3w Morero Mssssaig 07 CLAMSS 318 o
(] J. Giankos HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1045 P
bl A, Szymezak PINEVALLE 07 CU 6839 B/CH 2 M o
n . T G _— % S Monardo Mississaug 07 CUMISS 9925 1 W
4 T. Rodgers FlamboroC 07  FLAM 0072 2 1% ! Natno CRARALFE 17 CUGP 61 Lo
' 9 COuwendyk PNEVALLE 07 CU 665 BBR C 2 140
& W Ok Maniton© 07 CUHC 212 Lo S Honrdo Mssssaug O CUMISS 8419 11
% P Hats HamitnC 07 CU M : M % DSivan HamitonC 07 CU 19858 1
M4 J4T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 07 FLAM 689 PR ] % Blghtngdle CENTRALPE 07 CUCP % 1%
4 J.&T. Smolenaars FlamboroC 07  FLAM 694 2 19 96 T, Rodgers FlamboreC 07 FLAM 0070 VLT
4 F. Correia Mississaug 07 CU-MISS 10042 2 M o M Watwi Mississaug 07 CUMISS 10522 1 1M
o JEwin HamitnC 07 CU 341 2 1 % JEnin HamitonC 07 U 5504 11



Pos

10
1o
12
10

105
108
1
L
19
{1l
1M
12
113
11
115
118
1
118
119
1
1
12
13

125
126
1
128
1
13
13
12
13

13
1%
13
(K]
13
(L]
141
142
143

145
14§
147
14
14

MemberFlyer Name
R Feder

M. Kotowski
D. Silvano

C. Ubbels
A.De Cesare
T. Wilton

T. Rodgers

F. Correia

A Majchrowski
M. Olejnik

K. Rarry-Paul
J.Erwin

B Nightingale
J.Erwin

M. Kotowski
J. Davidson
C. Ubbels
ACamilleri

R Feder

[ Marino

B Nightingale
R. Peffer

P. Hatzis

M. Matwij

B Nightingale
A Szymezak
J. Giankes

[ Marino

B Nightingale
B, Taylor

B Nightingale
A Szymezak
R. Peffer

M. Olejnik

J. De Medeiros
J. Davidson
A Szymezak
R Feder
J.&T. Smolenaars
G. Lindley

D. Silvano

T. Rodgers
M. Olejnik

C. Ouwendyk
B Nightingale
R Feder

P. Hatzis

M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
J.&T. Smolenaars
D. Silvano

Club
mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton G
Flamboro C
PINE VALLE
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Hamilton G
CENTRAL PE
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
CENTRALPE
Mississaug
CENTRALPE
CENTRALPE
Flamboro C
Hamilton G
Mississaug
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
Hamilton G
CENTRALPE
CENTRAL PE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
Flamboro C
Hamilton G
Mississaug
Hamilton G
PINE VALLE
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Hamilton G
PINE VALLE
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Hamilton G

0
07
0
0
07
0
0
0
0
07
0
0
07
07
0
07
07
0
0
0
0
07
0
07
07
0
0
07
0
0
0
07
07
0
0
0
07
07
07
07
0
0
0
0
07
07
07
07
0
0
0

Ring/Band No

CU-MNI - 134
CU-Mss 10247
CUKC 25
FLAM 305
il 9592
FLAM 153
FLAM 0057
CU-MISS 10001
CU-MISS 10455
CUHC 2105
CUWB 728
U 5517
cuce 2

il 5520
CU-Mss 10271
il 810
FLAM 342
cuce 8

CU-MNI 126
CUCENT 620
cucr 4

FLAM 760
U 59

CU-MIss 10517
cuce 46

U 6819
CUKC 1034
cucp 609
cuce 03

CUHC 907
cucr 42

il 6818
FLAM T3
CUKC 2130
CU-Mss 9562
U 3835
il 8827
CU-MNI 125
FLAM 614
CUKC 1173
CUKC 2599
FLAM 0098
CUKC 2137
I 6650
cucer 19

CU-MNI— 131
il 10

CU-MIss 10283
CU-Mss 10267
FLAM 691
U 19853

Colour Sex ScoraNo Points

BiBR

BICH

B/CH

B/CH

B/CH

2

13
133
13
13
133
132
132
131
131
13
130
130
130
14
12
12
12
12
126
126
126
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118

Pos
150
151
152
153

185
15
157
15
1%
160
161
162
183

165
166
167
168
169
1
n
n
1m
174
175
176
1
178
1
10
18
18
18

185
18
1
168
18
19
il
192
19

15
1%
19
198
199
il

Member/Flyer Name
T. Rodgers
K. Wyrebek
J&T. Smolenaars
J. Giankos
J. Erwin

M. Matwij
JAT. Smolenaars
J. Erwin

D. Walker

A, Szymezak
A Camilleri
W. Badgerow & Son
R Ferrira

M. Kotowski
J. Erwin

C. Ubbels
Jozef Trocki
J. Erwin

A, De Cesare
A Camilleri
M. Kotowski
M. Kotowski
[ Marino

D. Walker

T. Wilton

R. Peffer

R Feder

F. Correia

F Niculescu
T. Rodgers
F.King

D. Kulis

C. Quwendyk
JM. Sousa
F.King

R. Peffer

D. Kulis

JM. Sousa
F.King

F. Correia

D. Silvano

D. Kulis

C. Ubbels

W, Cieslak
M. Matwi}

K. Wyrebek
R Feder

M. Matwi}

M. Kotowski
J. Zielinski
£ Malaga

Club
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton G
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
PINE VALLE
CENTRALPE
Hamilton G
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
CENTRALPE
Hamilton C
PINE VALLE
CENTRALPE
Mississaug
Mississaug
CENTRAL PE
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Mississaug
mississaug
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
PINE VALLE
Hamilton G
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton G
Flamboro C
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07

07
07

07
07

07
07
0
07
0
07
07
07
07
0
0
07
07
07
07
0
o7
0
07
07
07
o7
07
07
07
07
0
o7

Ring/Band No
FLAW
CU-Miss
FLAW
CUSL
ol
cuwy
FLAM
U
FLAW
ol
Cuce
CUHC
MNI
CUMss
U
FLAM
ol
ol
ol
cuce
CuU-Miss
CUMss
cuce
FLAM
FLAW
FLAW
CUMNI
CuU-iss
NIC
FLAM
CUMIss
ol
ol
CUHC
CuU-Miss
FLAM
FLAM
CUHC
CuU-iss
CU-Miss
CUHC
FLAW
FLAM
CUMss
CU-Miss
CuU-Miss
CUMNI
CUMiss
CU-Miss
ol
CU-Miss

Colour Sex Score No Points

0097

10168

635

14

5579

PAL]

606

5508

P

6805 BICH
8 ¢
1105

40 ¢
10244

5512

ar

5

524

6724 BBPI
£ ¢
10273

10264

602

03

15

108

M ¢
10643

il

693

o

204%4

631 BBR H
PATH

9462

1]

804

262

i

10006

2594

80

m

10175

10533

10116

1 ¢
10531

10262

21065

Lt

2

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

7
17
17
7
7
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
13
13
13
113
112
112
112
112
M
M
M
M
M
10
10
10
10
109
109
108
108
107
107
17
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105



09/22/2007 07:38:23

Pos  Members/Fiyers

J4T. Smolenaars
§. Monardo
C. Ouwendyk
F.King

C. Ubbels

A Szymezak
M. Kotowski
M. Matwi

J. Erwin

A, De Cesare
G. Lindley

A Cariler
R Peffer
JM. Sousa
T.Rodgers
D. Silvano

E. Malaga

B Nightingale
| Marino

J. Giankos
C. Muscat

F. Sansano
K. Wyrebek
4. Malec

. Walker

M. Olejnik
House of H
4. Forsyth
F.Correia
J.Zapora

F Niculescu
4. Black
J.Davidson
A Mzjchrowski
R Feder

D. Kulis

B. Taylor

P. Hatzis

V. Radoman
AWewior
T.Witon
Jerry Siek
W. Butterfield
4. Brynkus

F. Nemeth
Jozef Trocki
R Ferreira

ClubName ~ Cold

Flamboro Clu 403
Mississauga
PINE VALLEY 451
Mississauga 413
Flamboro Clu 243
PINEVALLEY 5%
Mississauga 251
Mississauga 283
Hariton Cen 17
PINEVALLEY 508
Hariton Cen 83
CENTRAL PEEL 511
Flamboro Clu 193
Hariton Cen 187
Flamboro Clu 58
Harniton Cen
Mississauga
CENTRAL PEEL
CENTRAL PEEL
Hamiton Cen 21
PINEVALLEY 482
Mississauga 61
Mississauga
Hariton Cen 138
Flamboro Clu - 133
Hamiton Cen 153
migsissauga 222
PINEVALLEY 421
Mississauga
Hamiton Cen 128
mississauga 92
mississauga 412
Harniton Cen
Mississauga 31
mississauga
Flamboro Clu
Hamiton Cen
Harniton Cen
Hariton Cen
mississauga
Flamboro Clu
CENTRAL PEEL
mississauga 313
migsissauga
Flamboro Clu
CENTRAL PEEL

mississauga 4

North Road RPA
Champion Overall Loft
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Pos MembersiFlyers

#
4
50
51
52
5
5
55
56
5
5
5
60
b1
62
8
b4
85
06
b7
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89
10
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n
I
T4
15
76
n
8
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Willowponds Loft
L Farkas

8. Amour

R. Ruber
Heavenly Messengers
F Marshall

J.De Medeiros
Peter Korzek

J. Ziglinki

K. Harmy-Paul

W, Cieslak

K. Kryszajtys

§. Magda

J. Lockert

W. Badgerow & Son
H Kelm

H. Gogckel
T.Chyl

J. Doise

N.Kelm

0. Moffatt

M Mazur

L. Chrusciak
Alex Weiwar

J Torchia

J. Oleksiuk

M. Carter
Briggs/Bawden
Ricardo Villanuva
F. Watson

B. Kirkelos & Son

J. Tavares

ClubName

CENTRAL PEEL
CENTRAL PEEL 1
Hamiton Cen
Hamiton Cen
PINEVALLEY 176
CENTRAL PEEL
Mississauga
CENTRAL PEEL
Mississauga
Mississauga
Mississauga
Mississauga
Mississauga
Flamboro Clu 66
Hamitton Cen 67
CENTRAL PEEL
Mississauga 4
Hamiton Cen
Harmitton Cen
CENTRAL PEEL
Flarnboro Clu
Central Pesl
Mississauga
mississauga 58
CENTRAL PEEL
Hamiton Cen
Flamboro Clu
CENTRAL PEEL
CENTRAL PEEL
CENTRAL PEEL
Hamiton Cen

Mississauga
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Overall Average Speed

09/22/2007 07:48:33
Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 J&T. Smolenaars
2 C. Ouwendyk
3 F.King
4 §. Monardo
5 M. Matwij
b R. Peffer
I M. Kotowski
8 A Szymezak
9 C. Ubbels
10 |. MARINO
11 T. Rodgers
12 A CAMILLERI
13 Florin Niculescu
14 Peter Harper
15 A Majchrowski
16 D. Walker
i L. FARKAS
18 M. Olejnik
19 R. Ruber
20 Jan Brynus
2 JM. Sousa
2 J.VIERA
2 Heavenly Messengers
24 M. Kelm

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

25 C. Del Frate
26 D Viera
27 Rich Ykema
2 J. Tavares
pi] A Merlo
3 J. Oleksiuk
k| R. Friscioni
32 M. Carter
3 H. Goeckel
kL J.TORCHIA
35 Ricardo Villanuva
3 L. Chrusciak
i R Ferreira
3 F. MARSHALL
3 Peter Korzec
40 K. Kryszajtys
4 B. Kirkelos & Son
£ W. Butterfield
43 T.Chyl
44 Richard Feder
45 S. Armour
46 Jerry Siek

North Road RPA

Club
Flamboro C
PINE VALLE
Mississaug
Mississaug
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Mississaug
PINE VALLE
Flambore C
CENTRAL PE
Flambore C
CENTRAL PE
mississaug
mississaug
Mississaug
Flamboro C
CENTRAL PE
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
CENTRAL PE

PINE VALLE
CENTRAL PE
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
PINE VALLE
Flamboro C
Mississaug
CENTRAL PE
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
mississaug
CENTRAL PE
CENTRAL PE
Mississaug
Hamilton C
mississaug
Hamilton C
mississaug
Hamilton C
CENTRAL PE

ToWin
0:00
35
17:39
3:08
307
48:51
56:33
62:57
93:24
14:13
129:26
1213
142:59
161:02
202:25
28:25
19724
261:06
316:50
265:47
342
37335
445:28
473:52

22316
3314

23119
392:39
221:16
252:52
235:09
3:10
37:19
q10.27
79:28

379:06
2237
149:58
258:11
360:26
86:40

206:19
284:00
264:4
3228
12147

Bird Average
1383.4890
13821133
1377.8166
1373.3304
1372.4562
1368.5344
1365.3312
1361.9015
1355.7518
1345.8900
1345.4353
1341.281
1338.3516
1333.0491
13213533
1318.4255
1317.4800
1310.8650
1299.9405
1299.0713
1296.7858
1263.5976
1244.5826
12421103
0.0000
-1124.5249
-1130.8808
-1140.2033
-1149.9095
-1170.5734
-1183.7405
-1196.7685
-1200.3012
-1202.2349
A21.7m1
-1240.3324
-1245.4651
-1247.9750
-1250.6779
-1257.0682
-1268.2238
-1263.6383
-1275.5369
-1276.6221
-1277.9667
-1281.2552
-1281.3037

Pos
4
48
4
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
0
"
1)
3
i
75
78
n
8
7
80
81
82
83
84
85

Member/Flyer Name
BRIGGS& BAWDEN
D Polin

F. WATSON

H. KELM

Jozef Trocki

J. Lockert

A Wewior

§. Magda

J. Giankos
J.Erwin

G. Lindley

J. Davidson

J. Malec
J.Zapora

T. Wilton

K. Wyrebek

W. Badgerow & Son
M Mazur

B. NIGHTINGALE
J. Forsyth
J.Black

F. Sansano

J. Doise

C. Muscat

E. Malaga

J. Zielinski

F. Nemeth

K. Harry-Paul

J. De Medeiros
A.De Cesare

D. Moffatt

W. Cieslak

D. Kulis

P. Hatzis

B. Taylor

V. Radoman

F. Correia

D. Silvano

Alex Weiwar

Club
CENTRAL PE
mississaug
CENTRAL PE
CENTRAL PE
CENTRAL PE
Flamboro C
mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Hamilton C
Central Pe
CENTRAL PE
PINE VALLE
mississaug
Mississaug
Hamilton C
PINE VALLE
Mississaug
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Mississaug
PINE VALLE
Flamboro C
Mississaug
Flamboro C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Mississaug
Hamilton C

mississaug

ToWin
147:26
55:48
64:19
201:30
28337
182:51
218:18
198:31
2831
21:22
27:33
183:51
2712
126:26
179:10
178:56
12742
55:35
148:34
109:36
158:32
19:11
54:00
112:53
125:41
34:26
3815
19:32
15:29
4743
9:49
11:12
0:09
-6:07
-1:06
14:39
15:25
40:28
-6:45

Bird Average
12614857
-1286.1279
-1288.3661
12911729
-1303.2585
-1304.1433
-1306.7520
-1309.4390
-1310.8471
-1312.2496
-1313.0439
-1316.5546
13174541
-1320.8755
-1326.0233
-1326.3418
-1326.9315
-1327 5567
-1329.3159
-1330.1051
-1330.4088
13326364
13371547
-1337.6847
-1342.7904
-1349.2745
-1355.8741
-1363.85688
-1365.0522
-1365.4608
-1367.5935
-1369.1611
-1383.3160
-1389.3018
-1389.6170
-1396.1987
-1398.8192
-1420.1060
-1500.7810



